S=& GUIDE.CO

PROFESSIONAL SEO SERVICES

Contact: i@seoguide.co |

Website: https://seoguide.co/
Generated At: 2021-03-10 19:30:12

Domain Name - slashdot.org

Registered : No

Domain age : 27 Years 6 Months 23 Days

Tech email : Select Contact Domain Holder link
at
https://www.godaddy.com/whois/results.aspx?do
main=slashdot.org

Name servers :

Created at : 05-Oct-1997

Changed at : 03-Oct-2020

Expire at : 04-Oct-2024

Registrant name :

Admin name :

Registrant country : 28 US

Admin country : [x]

Registrant phone :

Admin phone :

Subdomain normalized : 6.062000751
Subdomain raw : 0.606200099

Url normalized : 7.5

Url raw : 0.75

Http status code : 200

Domain authority : 91

Page authority : 75

External quality link : 3117125

Links : 11539341

Link information

Backlink count : 3,117,125

Total link count : 11,539,341

Mozrank : 7.5


https://seoguide.co/
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Mobile Friendly Check

Performance : 12.56
Emulated Form Factor i3l

Locale

Category

Field Data

Over the last 30 days, the field data shows that this page has an Moderate speed compared to other pages in

the Chrome User Experience Report. We are showing The 75th percentile of FCP and The 95th

percentile of FID



https://developers.google.com/speed/docs/insights/v5/about#faq
https://developers.google.com/speed/docs/insights/v5/about#faq
https://developers.google.com/speed/docs/insights/v5/about#faq

First Contentful Paint (FCP)
2003 ms
Metric Category
AVERAGE
First Input Delay (FID)
21 ms
Metric Category
FAST
Overall Category
SLOW

Slashdot

Stories

: -
VOIP Reviewiiforg Cuit Business Phone ﬂ,...
Cost by 70% with VOIP .
=

Mosr Discissed

China Debuts Train Prototype
That Can Hit Speeds of 385 Miles 126 -
Per Hour

Slashdot Deals

Hackers Breach Thousands of n
Security Cameras, Exposing
Tesla, Jails, Hospitals
ekeko 10 minutes ago
New submitter eke ko writes: A group of hackers say they
breached a massive trove of securify-camern data cofected
by Silicon Vaoiley startup Verkod's, gaining access to five feed's
ﬂf 150,000 surveillonce carmeras inside hospitals,
companies, police departments, prisons and schools.
Companies whose footoge wos exposed include carmaker
Tesla and software provider Cloud(fiave. In add(ition, hackers
were mble to view video from inside warmen's health clinics,
psychiatric hospitols and the offices of Verkoda itself. Same
of the comeras, including in hospitals, use fecial-recognition
Clage Ad

Origin Summary

All pages served from this origin have a Slow speed compared to other pages in the Chrome User Experience Report Over

the last 30 days.To view suggestions tailored to each page, analyze individual page URLs.



https://developers.google.com/web/tools/chrome-user-experience-report/

First Contentful Paint (FCP)
2090 ms
Metric Category
AVERAGE
First Input Delay (FID)
22 ms
Metric Category

FAST

Overall Category
SLOW

Lab Data

First Contentful Paint
First Contentful Paint marks the time at which the first text or image is painted. Learn more
5.0s
First Meaningful Paint
First Meaningful Paint measures when the primary content of a page is visible. Learn more
5.0s
Speed Index
Speed Index shows how quickly the contents of a page are visibly populated. Learn more
10.5s
First CPU Idle
First CPU Idle marks the first time at which the page's main thread is quiet enough to handle input. Learn more
14.2's
Time to Interactive
Time to interactive is the amount of time it takes for the page to become fully interactive. Learn more
16.7 s
Max Potential First Input Delay

The maximum potential First Input Delay that your users could experience is the duration, in milliseconds, of the longest task.
Learn more

620 ms


https://web.dev/first-contentful-paint/?utm_source=lighthouse&utm_medium=unknown
https://web.dev/first-meaningful-paint?utm_source=lighthouse&utm_medium=unknown
https://web.dev/speed-index?utm_source=lighthouse&utm_medium=unknown
https://web.dev/first-cpu-idle?utm_source=lighthouse&utm_medium=unknown
https://web.dev/interactive/?utm_source=lighthouse&utm_medium=unknown
https://web.dev/fid/

Audit Data

Keep request counts low and transfer sizes small
To set budgets for the quantity and size of page resources, add a budget.json file. Learn More

146 requests * 1,920 KiB

Eliminate render-blocking resources

Resources are blocking the first paint of your page. Consider delivering critical JS/CSS inline and deferring all non-critical
JS/styles. Learn More

Potential savings of 1,720 ms

Efficiently encode images

Optimized images load faster and consume less cellular data. Learn More

Enable text compression

Text-based resources should be served with compression (gzip, deflate or brotli) to minimize total network bytes. Learn
More

Potential savings of 36 KiB

Serve static assets with an efficient cache policy
Along cache lifetime can speed up repeat visits to your page. Learn More

36 resources found

Reduce the impact of third-party code

Third-party code can significantly impact load performance. Limit the number of redundant third-party providers and try to
load third-party code after your page has primarily finished loading. Learn More

Third-party code blocked the main thread for 1,180 ms

Network Round Trip Times

Network round trip times (RTT) have a large impact on performance. If the RTT to an origin is high, it's an indication that
servers closer to the user could improve performance. Learn More

0 ms

Estimated Input Latency

Estimated Input Latency is an estimate of how long your app takes to respond to user input, in milliseconds, during the
busiest 5s window of page load. If your latency is higher than 50 ms, users may perceive your app as laggy. Learn More

270 ms


https://developers.google.com/web/tools/lighthouse/audits/budgets
https://web.dev/render-blocking-resources
https://web.dev/uses-optimized-images
https://web.dev/uses-text-compression
https://web.dev/uses-text-compression
https://web.dev/uses-long-cache-ttl
https://developers.google.com/web/fundamentals/performance/optimizing-content-efficiency/loading-third-party-javascript
https://hpbn.co/primer-on-latency-and-bandwidth
https://web.dev/estimated-input-latency

First Contentful Paint (3G)
First Contentful Paint 3G marks the time at which the first text or image is painted while on a 3G network. Learn More

9621.5 ms

Total Blocking Time
Sum of all time periods between FCP and Time to Interactive, when task length exceeded 50ms, expressed in milliseconds.

2,480 ms

Reduce JavaScript execution time

Consider reducing the time spent parsing, compiling, and executing JS. You may find delivering smaller JS payloads helps
with this. Learn More

6.9s

Defer offscreen images

Consider lazy-loading offscreen and hidden images after all critical resources have finished loading to lower time to
interactive. Learn More

Potential savings of 374 KiB

Server Backend Latencies

Server latencies can impact web performance. If the server latency of an origin is high, it's an indication the server is
overloaded or has poor backend performance. Learn More

0 ms

Properly size images

Serve images that are appropriately-sized to save cellular data and improve load time. Learn More

Remove unused CSS

Remove dead rules from stylesheets and defer the loading of CSS not used for above-the-fold content to reduce unnecessary
bytes consumed by network activity. Learn More

Potential savings of 49 KiB

Avoids enormous network payloads
Large network payloads cost users real money and are highly correlated with long load times. Learn More

Total size was 1,920 KiB

Minimize main-thread work

Consider reducing the time spent parsing, compiling and executing JS. You may find delivering smaller JS payloads helps
with this. Learn More

10.1 s

Serve images in next-gen formats
Image formats like JPEG 2000, JPEG XR, and WebP often provide better compression than PNG or JPEG, which means faster


https://developers.google.com/web/tools/lighthouse/audits/first-contentful-paint
https://web.dev/bootup-time
https://web.dev/offscreen-images
(https://hpbn.co/primer-on-web-performance/#analyzing-the-resource-waterfall
https://hpbn.co/primer-on-web-performance/#analyzing-the-resource-waterfall
https://web.dev/unused-css-rules
https://web.dev/total-byte-weight
https://web.dev/mainthread-work-breakdown

downloads and less data consumption. Learn More

Potential savings of 380 KiB

Avoid chaining critical requests

The Critical Request Chains below show you what resources are loaded with a high priority. Consider reducing the length of
chains, reducing the download size of resources, or deferring the download of unnecessary resources to improve page load.
Learn More

12 chains found

Avoids enormous network payloads
A large DOM will increase memory usage, cause longer Learn More

542 elements

Avoid multiple page redirects
Redirects introduce additional delays before the page can be loaded. Learn More

Potential savings of 1,110 ms

Minify JavaScript

Minifying JavaScript files can reduce payload sizes and script parse time. Learn More

User Timing marks and measures

Consider instrumenting your app with the User Timing API to measure your app's real-world performance during key user
experiences. Learn More

101 user timings

IP Information Malware Scan Info

ISP : AS6130 American Internet Services, LLC. Google safe browser norton : Safe
Ip:216.105.38.15 Norton : safe

Country : 28 UNITED STATES

City : San Diego

Region : California Search Engine Index Info

Timezone : America/Los_Angeles Google index : 204,000

Latitude : 32.7157 Bing index : 3,090,000


https://web.dev/uses-webp-images
https://web.dev/critical-request-chains
https://developers.google.com/web/fundamentals/performance/rendering/reduce-the-scope-and-complexity-of-style-calculations
https://web.dev/redirects
https://web.dev/unminified-javascript
https://web.dev/user-timings

Longitude : -117.1647 Yahoo index : 3,090,000

Sites in Same IP Related Websites

1. news.slashdot.org 1.
2. backslash.slashdot.org

3. science.slashdot.org

4. hardware.slashdot.org

5. yro.slashdot.org

6. IP-Address-Lookup.com

Social Network Information - slashdot.org

Social Network Information

Facebook share : 0 Pinterest Info : 2,329
Facebook comment : 0 Xing Info : 0
Facebook like : 0 Buffer Info : 2,211
Reddit Score : 0 Reddit Ups : 0

Reddit downs : 0

Keyword & Meta Information - slashdot.org

TITLE & METATAGS

Title
Slashdot: News for nerds, stuff that matters

Description
Slashdot: News for nerds, stuff that matters. Timely news source for technology related news with
a heavy slant towards Linux and Open Source issues.



Viewport
width=1000, user-scalable=yes, minimum-scale=0, maximum-scale=10.0

Apple-mobile-web-app-capable
yes

Apple-mobile-web-app-status-bar-style

black
Blocked by robots.txt : No Blocked by meta-robots : No
Links nofollowed by meta-robots : No Total keywords : 4709
Html headings
H1(2)
1. Slashdot
2. Slashdot Top Deals
H2(22)

1. Hackers Breach Thousands of Security Cameras, Exposing Tesla, Jails, Hospitals
(bloomberg.com) 4

2. Epic Games Widens Fight Against Google With Australia Lawsuit (bloomberg.com)
12

3. Asus Brings PC Gaming Excess To Android With New ROG Phone (bloomberg.com)
26

4. Linux Foundation Debuts Sigstore Project for Software Signing (darkreading.com)
16

5. The World Needs Syringes. He Jumped In To Make 5,900 Per Minute.
(nytimes.com) 83

6. Apple Planning Switch To Randomized Serial Numbers Starting This Year
(macrumors.com) 86

7. Universe's Oldest Known Quasar Discovered 13 Billion Light-Years Away 32



8. China Debuts Train Prototype That Can Hit Speeds of 385 Miles Per Hour
(cnn.com) 126

9. White House Reportedly Plans To Name Amazon Foe Lina Khan To FTC
(arstechnica.com) 119

10. HTC Now Seems To Be Teasing Vive Lip-Tracking (uploadvr.com) 12

11. Taiwan Has Enough Water To Keep Chipmakers Humming Till May
(bloomberg.com) 51

12. Polymer Cables Could Replace Thunderbolt and USB, Deliver More Than Twice
the Speed (appleinsider.com) 67

13. Amazon Expands Its Palm Recognition Payment Tech To More of Its Stores
(theverge.com) 23

14. LG Hopes To Make New Battery Cells For Tesla In 2023 In US or Europe
(reuters.com) 58

15. UK Businesses Caught Buying Five-Star Google Reviews (bbc.com) 45

16. Slashdot Top Deals

17. Slashdot Deals

18. Slashdot Poll

19. Most Discussed

20. Hot Comments

21. This Day on Slashdot

22. Sourceforge Top Downloads

H3(6)

1. Have you invested in or used any DeFi platforms/tokens/cryptocurrencies?



3. Looks like someone has already voted from this IP. If you would like to vote
please login and try again.

4. Have you invested in or used any DeFi platforms/tokens/cryptocurrencies?

6. Slashdot

H4(0)

No h4 tag found

H5(0)

No h5 tag found

H6(0)

No h6 tag found

KEYWORD ANALYSIS

== Single word keywords ==

SINGLE KEYWORDS @ OCCURRENCES & DENSITY POSSIBLE SPAM
March 20 0.425 % No
Google 15 0.319 % No
Apple 15 0.319 % No

dept 15 0.319 % No
Posted 15 0.319 % No
story 15 0.319 % No
Wednesday 14 0.297 % No
Slashdot 12 0.255 % No
comments 12 0.255 % No
Amazon 12 0.255 % No

report 11 0.234 % No



SINGLE KEYWORDS
BeauHD
Tesla
Tuesday
company
syringes
cells
reviews
format

Khan

2 WORD PHRASES
of the
in the
from the
Posted by
on Wednesday
10 2021
Wednesday March
March 10
by BeauHD
BeauHD on
and the
a report
on Tuesday
Tuesday March
March 09
09 2021
one of
for the
according to

to the

OCCURRENCES
10
10
10
10
10

coO 0 o | ©

== Two words keywords ==

OCCURRENCES

21
20
16
15
12
11
11
11
10
10

—_
o

<N 9 00 OO O v o

DENSITY
0.212 %
0.212 %
0.212 %
0.212 %
0.212 %
0.191 %
0.17 %
0.17 %
0.17 %

DENSITY

0.446 %
0.425 %
0.34 %
0.319 %
0.255 %
0.234 %
0.234 %
0.234 %
0.212 %
0.212 %
0.212 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.17 %
0.149 %
0.149 %

POSSIBLE SPAM
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

POSSIBLE SPAM

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



== Three words keywords

3 WORD PHRASES OCCURRENCES | DENSITY

Wednesday March 10
March 10 2021
on Wednesday March
by BeauHD on
Posted by BeauHD
on Tuesday March
Tuesday March 09
March 09 2021
BeauHD on Tuesday
one of the
serial number format
msmash on Wednesday
Posted by msmash
a report from
by msmash on
the sources said
of the sources
From a report
Starting This Year

is one of

== Four words keywords

4 WORD PHRASES

Wednesday March 10 2021
on Wednesday March 10
Posted by BeauHD on
on Tuesday March 09
Tuesday March 09 2021
by BeauHD on Tuesday
BeauHD on Tuesday March

11
11
11
10

—_
(e}

W W s & & o1 o o o OO N 9 o v o

0.234 %
0.234 %
0.234 %
0.212 %
0.212 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.149 %
0.149 %
0.127 %
0.106 %
0.106 %
0.106 %
0.106 %
0.085 %
0.085 %
0.085 %
0.064 %
0.064 %

OCCURRENCES

11
11
10

N 39 © 0 ©

POSSIBLE SPAM

DENSITY

0.234 %
0.234 %
0.212 %
0.191 %
0.191 %
0.149 %
0.149 %

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

POSSIBLE
SPAM

No
No
No
No
No
No
No



POSSIBLE

4 WORD PHRASES OCCURRENCES DENSITY SPAM
Posted by msmash on 5 0.106 % No
by msmash on Wednesday 5 0.106 % No
msmash on Wednesday March 5 0.106 % No
of the sources said 4 0.085 % No
Serial Numbers Starting This 3 0.064 % No
Numbers Starting This Year 3 0.064 % No
An anonymous reader quotes 3 0.064 % No
dept An anonymous reader 3 0.064 % No
one of the sources 3 0.064 % No
BeauHD on Wednesday March 3 0.064 % No
anonymous reader quotes a 3 0.064 % No
Apple Planning Switch To 3 0.064 % No
Randomized Serial Numbers Starting 3 0.064 % No

Alexa Information - slashdot.org

General information

Domain name : slashdot.org Global Rank : #9,139
Daily Time on Site : 2:59 Search Traffic : 9.3%
Bounce Rate : 32.4% Total sites link in : 16,625
Top 5 similar sites by audience overlap
Sl Similar sites Overlap score
1 diigo.com 37.8
2 pearltrees.com 35.8
3 plurk.com 34.8
4 mix.com 32.2
5 folkd.com 31.9



Top 5 keywords by traffic

Keywords Search Traffic

No data found!

Top 4 keyword gaps

Share of voice

Keywords driving traffic to competitors, but
not to this site

2. folkd.com
folkd
sarkariletter

videoscribe torrent

Top 4 easy-to-rank keywords

28
25
18
18

Avg. traffic to competitors = Search popularity

13
43
22
19

Popular keywords within this site's competitive
power

apple watch
mac book pro
imac pro

mac pro

Relevance to this site = Search popularity

Top 4 buyer keywords

38
38
26
17

70
48
52
54

Keywords that show a high purchase intent = Avg. traffic to competitors

social bookmarking sites for new york
samsung pay
android pay

youtube tv promo code

19
13
13
13

Top 4 optimization opportunities

Organic competition
56
77
68
68

Very popular keywords already driving some traffic
to this site

creedo
richard branson hyperloop one

longest wikipedia article

Search popularity = Organic share of voice

23
23
21

1.53%
1.33%
1.47%



Very popular keywords already driving some traffic

to this site Search popularity = Organic share of voice

trumpet winsock 18 3.72%

Top 5 referral sites

Sites by how many other sites drive traffic to them Referral sites
folkd.com 37.8
slashdot.org 35.8
diigo.com 34.8
bibsonomy.org 32.2
mix.com 31.9

Visited just before & right after domain Visited just before & right after domain percentage

googlecom 17.9%
scoopit 2.97%
redditcom 2.87%
diigocom 2.73%
plurkcom 2.34%
googlecom 18.7%
diigocom 3.36%
scoopit 3.17%
redditcom 2.24%
plurkcom 2.03%

Top 5 audience overlap

Similar sites to this site Site’s overlap score Alexa rank

No data found!

Top 3 audience geography

Visitors by country Visitors by country percentage

00 India 63.2%



Visitors by country Visitors by country percentage
[0 United States 18.6%
00 Pakistan 3.7%



